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S.No

Academic 

Year - 

Semester

Department Programme Course Faculty

No of Slow 

Learners 

Identified

No of 

Classes 

Conducted

Topics Covered

No of 

Students 

improved 

after 

Remedial 

Class

Document Evidence Drive Link 

(Student Name List, Time Table, 

Attendance, Remedial Outcome - 

Marks)

1 2023-24 Physics B.Tech Universal Human Values Dr.S.Nithya 61 2 Self  and Body 20 slow learner - Google Drive

2 2023-25 Physics B.Tech Universal Human Values Dr.Pradeep Reddy 60 2
Understanding body as a 

instrument
30 slow learner - Google Drive

3 2023-26 Physics B.Tech Universal Human Values Dr. S.Monisha 61 2 Trust and Respect 29 slow learner - Google Drive

4 2023-27 Physics B.Tech Universal Human Values Dr.A.Saranya 58 2
Understading  the  meaning 

ofTrust
40 slow learner - Google Drive

5 2023-28 Physics B.Tech Universal Human Values Dr.P. Mohan Raj 61 2
Understanding the meaning of 

respect
37 slow learner - Google Drive

6 2023-29 Physics B.Tech Universal Human Values Dr.S. Yuvraj 58 2 Undivided Society 27 slow learner - Google Drive

7 2023-30 Physics B.Tech Universal Human Values Dr. M. Thirunavukkarasu 57 2
understanding   need of self  and 

body
29 slow learner - Google Drive

8 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Physics Of Materials Dr.S.Mani Naidu 52 1 Crystal Structures 23

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc

9-

Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=dri

ve_link

9 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Physics Of Materials Dr.Saranya 52 1 Ceramics 26

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc

9-

Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=dri

ve_link

10 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Physics Of Materials Dr.Kamalakar 52 1 Polymers 20

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc

9-

Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=dri

ve_link

11 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Physics Of Materials Dr.Yuvraj 52 1 Composites 28

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc

9-

Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=dri

ve_link

12 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Physics Of Materials Dr.Jayaprakash 42 1

Properties of materials 

(Mechanical, thermal and optical 

properties).

18

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc

9-

Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=dri

ve_link

13 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Physics Of Materials Dr.Mohanraj 42 1
Properties and applications of 

Metals and Alloys
20

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc

9-

Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=dri

ve_link

14 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. Sarala Rubi 46 1
Crystal Structures, Kronig Penny 

Model

15 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. Rajesh Kumar & Dr. Monisha 48 1
Crystal Structures, Kronig Penny 

Model

16 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. Gajenidran& Dr. Prameela 47 1
Crystal Structures, Kronig Penny 

Model

17 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. Parthasaradhi Reddy & Dr. Pradeep Reddy Vanga 50 1
Crystal Structures, Kronig Penny 

Model

18 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. S. Mani Naidu 67 1
Density of States, pn junction, 

Joint Density of Photons, Excitons

87

72

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fgw_LJP4

csei6vtA3q4E4QVnRZ23xPEi/view?usp=

drivesdk

Vel Tech Rangarajan Dr.Sagunthala R&D Institute of Science and Technology

School of Freshman Engineering

Department of Physics

Criteria- 2.2.1 (Slow Learners)
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https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/folders/1KZkhfUkWXQ6rez0FNWuXnjqqn7XXODFb
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc9-Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc9-Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc9-Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc9-Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=drive_link
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc9-Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc9-Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=drive_link
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc9-Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1W1yBzidc9-Phqynf19M6ybFn8Sz3sLUc/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fgw_LJP4csei6vtA3q4E4QVnRZ23xPEi/view?usp=drivesdk
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fgw_LJP4csei6vtA3q4E4QVnRZ23xPEi/view?usp=drivesdk
https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fgw_LJP4csei6vtA3q4E4QVnRZ23xPEi/view?usp=drivesdk


19 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. J. Gajendiran 67 1
Density of States, pn junction, 

Joint Density of Photons, Excitons

20 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. U. Rajesh Kumar 67 1
Density of States, pn junction, 

Joint Density of Photons, Excitons

21 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. Parthasaradhi Reddy 67 1
Density of States, pn junction, 

Joint Density of Photons, Excitons

22 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. Pradeep Reddy Vanga 67 1
Density of States, pn junction, 

Joint Density of Photons, Excitons

23 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. V. Kamalakar 67 1
Density of States, pn junction, 

Joint Density of Photons, Excitons

24 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. S. Sridhar 67 1
Density of States, pn junction, 

Joint Density of Photons, Excitons

25 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Semiconductor Physics Dr. S. Monisha 67 1
Density of States, pn junction, 

Joint Density of Photons, Excitons

26 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Applied Physics Dr.U.Rajesh Kumar 58 1 1.Michelson Interferometer 26

https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0

U0-ftJ-

TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive

_link

27 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Applied Physics Dr.P.Prameela 53 1
2.Differentaite between Fresnel & 

Fraunhofer Class of Diffraction
26

https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0

U0-ftJ-

TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive

_link

28 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Applied Physics Dr.S.Monisha 52 1 1.Michelson Interferometer 29

https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0

U0-ftJ-

TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive

_link

29 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Applied Physics Dr.S.Yuvaraj 55 1
2.Differentaite between Fresnel & 

Fraunhofer Class of Diffraction
30

https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0

U0-ftJ-

TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive

_link

30 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Applied Physics Dr.C.Parthasaradhi Reddy, Dr. V. Kamalakar 60 1
1.He-Ne LASER, 2.Acceptance 

Angle & NA of an Optical Fibre
32

https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0

U0-ftJ-

TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive

_link

32 2023-2024 Physics B.Tech Applied Physics Dr.S.Sharmila, Dr.M.Rigana Begum 60 1
1.He-Ne LASER, 2.Acceptance 

Angle & NA of an Optical Fibre
31

https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0

U0-ftJ-

TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive

_link

72

https://drive.google.com/file/d/1fgw_LJP4

csei6vtA3q4E4QVnRZ23xPEi/view?usp=

drivesdk

https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link
https://drive.google.com/file/d/11QuBUQ0U0-ftJ-TuncyhSq49hmHAcDcm/view?usp=drive_link


S.No. Department
No of Fast Learners 

Identified

Training / Activities Conducted for fast 

learners

Improvement/ Achievement of fast 

learners

Document Evidence Drive Link (Student 

Participation, Faculty Mentoring, No of hours 

mentored with proof)

1 Physics 178 Seminar given to students
Their knowledge sharing skill has been 

improved.

https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/folders/1QwKE9A

5aWuBGpbz3rCD49NoZA1550QKH

Vel Tech Rangarajan Dr.Sagunthala R&D Institute of Science and Technology

School of Freshman Engineering

Department of Physics

Criteria- 2.2.1 (Fast Learners)

http://s.no/
http://s.no/
https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/folders/1QwKE9A5aWuBGpbz3rCD49NoZA1550QKH
https://drive.google.com/drive/u/0/folders/1QwKE9A5aWuBGpbz3rCD49NoZA1550QKH


 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Slow Learners 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

























































































 

 



 

 

 



 

 



 

 

 



 











S.No. 

1 

5 

7 

8 

10 

11 

12 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

24 

25 

13 VTU27351 PARVATHAVARTHINI 
14 VTU26734 DIVYADHARSHINI S 

27 

29 

30 

32 

Vel Tech Rangarajan Dr. Sagunthala R&D Institue of Sclence and Technology, Avadi, Chennai 600 062. 

VU No. 

37 

VIU24375 JETSON RAJ R 
VIU24386 MADHAN 1 

39 

Department of Physlcs -School of Sclence and Humanitles 
Test Il Remedial Class (Session 2) -27 November 2023 

10210PH102 -Physics of Materials 

VIU24426 MADHUMITHA S 
VIU24326 MANOJ V 

40 

VTU24340 NATARAJAN V 
VIU24544 RATHIV 
VTU24305 JAYARAMAN N 
VTU24370 NITHISH KUMARV 

23 VTU25058 PRASANNA V 

VTU24821 BAGGU MOHANA KRISHNA 
VTU24276 |JYOTHIKA S 
VTU27219 TAMIZHENTHIR 
VTU27299 sUJITHS 

47 

26 VTU25859 HEMASAGAR A 

49 

50 

VTU24916 |VALLU CHAITHANYA VENKATESH 

28 VTU26188 MONISH V 

51 

VTU25023 KURUVA CHENNA KESHAVULU 
VTU25001 DILAIKSHANV 

52 

VTU24983 MARTHALA GOWTHAM REDDY 

54 

VTU25005 VELURU PAVAN KUMAR 
VTU25091 NATHA VENKTA SURYA PAVAN CHARESH 
VTU24992 SHAIK BASID 

31 VTU26764 KUTTURI DATTATREYA REDDY 

VTU25026 PATHAKOTTU KALAVATHI 

33 VTU24348 VELAN P 

VTU25318 MARUDI RAMA SWAMY REDDY 

34 VTU24363 JAGAN M 

VTU25649 MAHANTHI NAGA SASIDHAR 

35 VTU24694 PRATHAP M 

VTU26119 JAI SIRYA ST 

36 VTU25253 MANDEPUDI TULASIRAM 

VTU26291 MONISH K 

Student Name 

VTU26681 ALIKEPALLI MADHU KIRAN REDDY 

38 VTU26870 VAGGALA JAGADEESH SAI 

VTU26825 YARRAMSETTI SIVA VEERA RAGHAVA SWAMY 

41 VTU26866 KOYYALA DEEPAK SHANMUK 
42 VTU26884 PALAKURI ARAVIND KUMAR 

VTU26859 MARATH RAMALAKSHMAIAH 

43 VTU26322 THAMBISETTY LAKSHMAN 
44 VTU26779 G NAVEEN 

VTU25544 ABISHEK S M 

45 VTU24330 PAVITHRA S 

VTU26357 HEMNATH B 

46 VTU26186 KALAVAKURI VISHNU VARDHAN 

48 VTU24328 JOSHUA AMON MOSES 
VTU27245 ARUN KUMAR VERMA 

VTU26172 HARENI G 
VTU27206 SHRADDHA LALL 
VTU24500 VISHNU M 

53 VTU26817 HARISH RAJ K 
VTU26794 THILETI CHERISHMA CHANDRAMUKI 

VTU25779 SIMYON SANTHOSAM G 

Section 

SoECA 
SoECA 

SoEC-A 
SoEC-A 
SoEC-A 

SoEC-A 
SoEC-A 
SoEC-A 

SoEC-A 
SoEC-B 

SoEC-B 
SoEC-B 

SoEC-B 

SoEC-B 

SoEC-C 

SoEC-C 

SoEC-C 

SoEC-C 

SoEC-C 
SoEC-C 

SoEC-C 

SoEC-C 
SoEC-C 

SoEC-D 

SoEC-D 

SoEC-E 

SoEC-E 

SoEC-E 

SoEC-F 

SoEC-E 3!45 to 

SoEC-F 

SoEC-F 

SoEC-G 
SoEC-G 

SoEC-G 
SoEC-G 

SoEC-G 
SoEC-G 

SoEC-H 
SoEC-H 

SoEC-H 
SoEC-H 
SoEC-I 

SoEC-I 

SoEC-A1 

SoEC-Al 
SoEC-A1 

SoEC-A1 

SoEC-A1 
SoEC-A1 
SoEC-A1 
SoEC-A1 
SoEC-A2 

Venue 

SoEC-A2 

Fo 

5:15 pm 

Room No. 

6208 

Faculty Name 

Dr. S. Yuvaraj 



|S.No. 

55 
56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

65 nlol 
66 

VtU No. 

67 

68 

VTU27127 MALLA PAVAN BALAJI 
VTU24635 MUKESH M 
VTU25149 HARSHPREET KAUR 
VTU26670 RAVULAKARI AJAY 

63 VTU27058 PILLA VASU 

VTU27319 SIVAMAYA S 

64 VTU27068 VEERLA CHAITANYA 

VTU24852 \YEDDULA CHINNA REDDY 
VTU26747 PRAVEEN MANI S 
VTU26842 BALAJI R 

Student Name 

VTU27069 |J SRIKAR 
VTU27159 CHENNAREDDY VENKATA DHANUSH KUMAR REDDY 
VTU27212 BOMMANAMONI PRAMOD KUMAR 
VTU27237 SAUTURU GNANSEEL 

Section 

SoEC-A2 
SOMC- A 

SoMC- A 

SoMC- A 
SoMC- A 
SoMC- B 

SoMC- B 

SoMC- B 

SoMC- B 
SoMC- B 

SoMC- B 

SoMC- B 

SoMC- B 

SoMC- B 

Room No. pr. S yuvaray 
6208 

3:45 

to 
5:15 pn 

Dr M. Sivalkunnar 

Dean - Frcsi 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 

 











 

 

 



 

 

 

 



 

 





















 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Fast Learners  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Freshman Engineering 

Winter Semester (23-24) - First Year - SOC(A-U),SOEC and SOMC 

 Test I -  Fast learner  
sno VTUNO NAME SEC MARKS 

1 VTU25431 DAMA SATHWIKA SoC-E 30 

2 VTU25454 DEVARASETTY NAVEEN KUMAR SoC-E 30 

3 VTU25605 KHAREEDU BANUSH SoC-F 30 

4 VTU25631 BORA BALARAJU SoC-F 30 

5 VTU25650 GUMMADI JAHNAVI SoC-F 30 

6 VTU25655 PENDYALA SAINATH SoC-F 30 

7 VTU25721 MANOJ CHERUKURI SoC-F 30 

8 VTU25752 KUBBIREDDY RAKESH REDDY SoC-F 30 

9 VTU25796 VENNA MAMITHA SoC-F 30 

10 VTU24829 CHINTA VARSHINI SOC-N 30 

11 VTU25637 KARRI KARTIKEYA SOC-N 30 

12 VTU25640 GULIPALLI LOKESH SOC-N 30 

13 VTU25666 KURUMETI LAKSHMI PADMA MADHUKSHA SOC-N 30 

14 VTU25739 JAHNAVI SATYA MOMMINEEDI SOC-N 30 

15 VTU25768 BANDIREEDI INDHUJA SOC-N 30 

16 VTU25906 KOMMA KRISHNA MITHUL PRANAV SOC-N 30 

17 VTU25940 CHENNAMSETTY DURGA PRASAD SOC-N 30 

18 VTU25967 P JAHNAVI SOC-N 30 

19 VTU25998 AKSHITHA S SOC-N 30 

20 VTU26081 PAVULURI SRIKANTH SOC-N 30 

21 VTU26104 NUNNA S S N V SIVA SUMANTH SOC-N 30 

22 VTU26348 GUDISA VENKATA SAI MANOJ KUMAR REDD SOEC-F 30 

23 VTU26361 SYED JANI BASHA SOEC-F 30 

24 VTU26750 ANIMELA SUBHAN BEE SOEC-F 30 

25 VTU26760 GANISETTI SRI ANAND NIKHIL SOEC-F 30 

26 VTU26764 KUTTURI DATTATREYA REDDY SOEC-F 30 

27 VTU26769 KASETTI NAGAPAVANI SOEC-F 30 

28 VTU26816 VEENALA TEJA SRI HARSHA SOEC-F 30 

29 VTU26830 GAVINI SAMUEL PRAKASH SOEC-F 30 

30 VTU26853 SADU MOHITH BABU SOEC-F 30 

31 VTU26374 RANGISETTI LAVANYA SoC-I 30 

32 VTU26511 RAVURU OORJITHA SoC-I 30 



33 VTU26517 CHITTE MOUNIKA SoC-I 30 

34 VTU26524 SUNDHAR SAI POOJITHA SoC-I 30 

35 VTU25268 R DOYEL SoMC-A 30 

36 VTU26550 GANGULA SRUJANASREE SoC-J 30 

37 VTU26640 DURVESI MULINTI GURU SWATHI SoC-J 30 

38 VTU24615 KALAGALLA VINITH SoEC-H 30 

39 VTU25144 KARNATI ANJALI SoEC-H 30 

40 VTU26837 BOLISETTY VENKATA LAKSHMI YOGYATHA SoEC-H 30 

41 VTU24350 SHUBHAM S SoC-A 30 

42 VTU25283 GUNDA LAXMI SRAVANI SoEC-I 30 

43 VTU25917 ANUMPALLI NARENDRA SoC-S 30 

44 VTU25920 A DHANUNJAYA SoC-S 30 

45 VTU26082 GANGISETTY LAKSHMI SNEHA SoC-S 30 

46 VTU26093 ATCHARTHI ASHWIN HARATEJA SoC-S 30 

47 VTU26109 DACHARLA SRAVANTHI SoC-S 30 

48 VTU26112 PUDURU SOUJANYA SoC-S 30 

49 VTU26121 MADALA BALAJI SoC-S 30 

50 VTU26151 BATHINI YAMINI SoC-S 30 

51 VTU26312 VEMPATI SHANKAR SoC-S 30 

52 VTU26475 UMMA REDDY GNANESHA NAGA SoC-S 30 

53 VTU26510 NAGIREDDYGARI LIKHITHA KUMARI SoC-S 30 

54 VTU24941 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA SoEC-A2 30 

55 VTU27249 AKASH YADAV SoEC-A2 30 

56 VTU27373 SALADHI AMMILU SoEC-A2 30 

57 VTU25242 GOLLA NIHARIKA SOEC - D 30 

58 VTU25328 EDIGA PRUDHVI GOUD SOEC - D 30 

59 VTU25435 TADIKONDA GAYATRI SOEC - D 30 

60 VTU24364 SARASWATHY G SOC-O 30 

61 VTU24424 KONAREDDY BALAJI REDDY SOC-O 30 

62 VTU26213 JEEVA SRI G SOC-O 30 

63 VTU26243 NITHARSHANA R U SOC-O 30 

64 VTU26301 CHAMCHAMGARI PRADEEP SOC-O 30 

65 VTU26319 PRATHYUSH MISHRA SOC-O 30 

66 VTU26545 LINGISETTI VINAY KOUSHIK SOC-O 30 

67 VTU26559 RAMIREDDYGARI PRANEETHA REDDY SOC-O 30 

68 VTU26561 PALLE SAI HITESH REDDY SOC-O 30 

69 VTU26576 SAMALA HARSHA VARDHAN SOC-O 30 

70 VTU26682 MIDDE SUMANTH SOC-O 30 

71 VTU26745 MADHUMITHA C SOC-O 30 

72 VTU26781 GURRALA VENKATA MIDHUN REDDY SOC-O 30 

73 VTU26339 CHILLARA CHANDRA LASYA SoC-U 30 



74 VTU25267 Y MOHITHA SOC-M 30 

75 VTU24800 SHIRAZ SALEENA KHAN SoEC-G 30 

76 VTU25428 SHAIK HABEEBA SoEC-G 30 

77 VTU24939 SIRIPURAM ANRUTH SOC-C 30 

78 VTU26379 SHAIK SANHEERA SOC-D 30 
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Freshman Engineering 

Winter Semester (23-24) - First Year - SOC(A-U),SOEC and SOMC 

 Test II -  Fast learner  

sno VTUNO NAME SEC 
MARK
S 

1 VTU24350 SHUBHAM S SoC-A 30 

2 VTU24408 S THIRU VIKRAM SoC-A 30 

3 VTU24447 ANKIREDDYPALLI PRANEETHA SoC-A 30 

4 VTU24498 ATH VENKATA NAVEEN SoC-A 30 

5 VTU24521 KATHI LAKSHMI NANDAN SoC-A 30 

6 VTU26379 SHAIK SANHEERA SOC-D 30 

7 VTU25449 BHIMANNENI MANOBHIRAM SoC-E 30 

8 VTU25650 GUMMADI JAHNAVI SoC-F 30 

9 VTU25655 PENDYALA SAINATH SoC-F 30 

10 VTU25752 KUBBIREDDY RAKESH REDDY SoC-F 30 

11 VTU25507 AMMANABROLU BHANU PRAKASH SoC-I 30 

12 VTU26038 HEMANTH SAI YARLAGADDA SoC-I 30 

13 VTU26374 RANGISETTI LAVANYA SoC-I 30 

14 VTU26383 G ASHA KRISHNA SoC-I 30 

15 VTU26398 AKARAM NEKKITA SoC-I 30 

16 VTU26415 AKUTHOTA SAI CHARAN SoC-I 30 

17 VTU26424 KADULLA VENKATA SAI NIKITHA SoC-I 30 

18 VTU26428 THOKALA VARSHITHA CHOWDARY SoC-I 30 

19 VTU26444 BALLEDA THANUSHA SoC-I 30 

20 VTU26459 LELLA MANASWINI SoC-I 30 

21 VTU26511 RAVURU OORJITHA SoC-I 30 

22 VTU26517 CHITTE MOUNIKA SoC-I 30 

23 VTU26532 DEVALLA VENKATESH SoC-I 30 

24 VTU26537 UDAYAGIRI PARAVESH NAGA BADRA CHAKRESH SoC-J 30 

25 VTU26550 GANGULA SRUJANASREE SoC-J 30 

26 VTU26571 A TEJASHWINI SoC-J 30 

27 VTU26585 REDDY NITEESH KUMAR REDDY SoC-J 30 

28 VTU26593 EPURU GOVARDHINI SoC-J 30 

29 VTU26603 KADDUREDDY BHOOMIKA SoC-J 30 

30 VTU26610 DHULIPALLA PRAVEENA SoC-J 30 

31 VTU26640 DURVESI MULINTI GURU SWATHI SoC-J 30 

32 VTU26642 DABBAKUTI ANUSHA SoC-J 30 

33 VTU26656 KOTTALAPALLI UMAR SoC-J 30 

34 VTU24403 RATNESH KUMAR SINGH SoC-L 30 

35 VTU24557 MAMILLA AASHA NAGA SAI SHREE SoC-L 30 

36 VTU24877 MADHUPRIYA S SOC-M 30 



37 VTU24885 GANGULA RAVI KIRAN RAJU SOC-M 30 

38 VTU25136 RUSHDHA V SOC-M 30 

39 VTU25167 SHADA ALI KUZHIKATTIL SOC-M 30 

40 VTU25484 DARVEMULA VENKATESH SOC-M 30 

41 VTU25487 PARLAPALLI SUKUMAR SOC-M 30 

42 VTU25598 PENDELA KOTI VENKATA RAMA SAI MANITEJA SOC-M 30 

43 VTU24829 CHINTA VARSHINI SOC-N 30 

44 VTU25637 KARRI KARTIKEYA SOC-N 30 

45 VTU25640 GULIPALLI LOKESH SOC-N 30 

46 VTU25666 KURUMETI LAKSHMI PADMA MADHUKSHA SOC-N 30 

47 VTU25694 SUTHISKUMAR M M SOC-N 30 

48 VTU25739 JAHNAVI SATYA MOMMINEEDI SOC-N 30 

49 VTU25768 BANDIREEDI INDHUJA SOC-N 30 

50 VTU25770 S YOSHITHA ROYAL SOC-N 30 

51 VTU25790 RONDLA NARASIMHA REDDY SOC-N 30 

52 VTU25824 RAMAYANAM MANASA SOC-N 30 

53 VTU25829 GANGAVARAPU LAKSHMI SARANYA SOC-N 30 

54 VTU25940 CHENNAMSETTY DURGA PRASAD SOC-N 30 

55 VTU25967 P JAHNAVI SOC-N 30 

56 VTU25998 AKSHITHA S SOC-N 30 

57 VTU26002 MARAPAREDDY SADVIKA SOC-N 30 

58 VTU26102 KALAIYARASAN K SOC-N 30 

59 VTU26104 NUNNA S S N V SIVA SUMANTH SOC-N 30 

60 VTU24364 SARASWATHY G SOC-O 30 

61 VTU24384 GIRISH M P SOC-O 30 

62 VTU24401 KUNCHAPU VANDANA SOC-O 30 

63 VTU26116 CHEBROLU SWAPNA SOC-O 30 

64 VTU26213 JEEVA SRI G SOC-O 30 

65 VTU26243 NITHARSHANA R U SOC-O 30 

66 VTU26280 PANTHAM NAGENDRA SOC-O 30 

67 VTU26297 PULIBANDLA SRI ANJANEYULU SOC-O 30 

68 VTU26319 PRATHYUSH MISHRA SOC-O 30 

69 VTU26381 CHERUKULA LOKESHWARA REDDY SOC-O 30 

70 VTU26399 YAMALA REVANTH SOC-O 30 

71 VTU26418 MALEPATI PREM KUMAR REDDY SOC-O 30 

72 VTU26421 GUTHA VARUN SOC-O 30 

73 VTU26443 VAKA VENKATA PAVAN TEJA REDDY SOC-O 30 

74 VTU26522 GANAPAVARAPU SRIVALLI SOC-O 30 

75 VTU26527 TRIPURAMALLU KRISHNA PAVAN KUMAR SOC-O 30 

76 VTU26529 PERIMDESAM UDAY KUMAR SOC-O 30 

77 VTU26559 RAMIREDDYGARI PRANEETHA REDDY SOC-O 30 



78 VTU26561 PALLE SAI HITESH REDDY SOC-O 30 

79 VTU26576 SAMALA HARSHA VARDHAN SOC-O 30 

80 VTU26586 BHUMIREDDY SAMATHA REDDY SOC-O 30 

81 VTU26587 ALURU SRI KRISHNA SRAVANI SOC-O 30 

82 VTU26639 DAMAROUTHU KUSHAL KUMAR SOC-O 30 

83 VTU26745 MADHUMITHA C SOC-O 30 

84 VTU26781 GURRALA VENKATA MIDHUN REDDY SOC-O 30 

85 VTU25793 PACHA NIKHITHA SoC-R 30 

86 VTU25794 KOUSHIK NIMBALKAR SoC-R 30 

87 VTU25872 SOMARAPU BHUMIKA SoC-R 30 

88 VTU25917 ANUMPALLI NARENDRA SoC-S 30 

89 VTU25920 A DHANUNJAYA SoC-S 30 

90 VTU25934 GADI VIJAY KUMAR RAJU SoC-S 30 

91 VTU26080 LAGA ADINARAYANA SoC-S 30 

92 VTU26082 GANGISETTY LAKSHMI SNEHA SoC-S 30 

93 VTU26093 ATCHARTHI ASHWIN HARATEJA SoC-S 30 

94 VTU26094 GUNNAM J V S SUKUMAR SoC-S 30 

95 VTU26109 DACHARLA SRAVANTHI SoC-S 30 

96 VTU26112 PUDURU SOUJANYA SoC-S 30 

97 VTU26151 BATHINI YAMINI SoC-S 30 

98 VTU26177 S ROHITH NAIDU SoC-S 30 

99 VTU26312 VEMPATI SHANKAR SoC-S 30 

100 VTU26420 CHALLA VENU TEJA SoC-S 30 

101 VTU26475 UMMA REDDY GNANESHA NAGA SoC-S 30 

102 VTU26504 BAYAPUREDDY KOTLA SOWMYA SoC-S 30 

103 VTU26510 NAGIREDDYGARI LIKHITHA KUMARI SoC-S 30 

104 VTU26514 SAMMITI MOUNISH SoC-S 30 

105 VTU26535 AREPALLI KESHAVA REDDY SoC-S 30 

106 VTU26572 ARDHAM SAIKIRAN SoC-S 30 

107 VTU26578 THATIPARTHI PARDHA SARADHI SoC-S 30 

108 VTU24941 MANISH KUMAR SHARMA SoEC-A2 30 

109 VTU26759 GOTTAM DIVYA SoEC-A2 30 

110 VTU26947 VEMULA HIMA BINDU SoEC-A2 30 

111 VTU27064 PULAGAM DIVYANJALI SoEC-A2 30 

112 VTU27065 CHADIVE GAYANI SoEC-A2 30 

113 VTU27077 ANUJA KUMARI SoEC-A2 30 

114 VTU27246 ROHIT MANDAL N SoEC-A2 30 

115 VTU27249 AKASH YADAV SoEC-A2 30 

116 VTU27298 S AISHWARYA AVANTHIKA SoEC-A2 30 

117 VTU27373 SALADHI AMMILU SoEC-A2 30 

118 VTU24319 RAAGHAV R SoEC-A 30 

119 VTU24320 RAKSHITHA V SoEC-A 30 



120 VTU24426 MADHUMITHA S SoEC-A 30 

121 VTU24429 MOKSHITHA A L SoEC-A 30 

122 VTU25239 JAMPANI MANOHAR SOEC - D 30 

123 VTU25242 GOLLA NIHARIKA SOEC - D 30 

124 VTU25273 ARADUYLA KARTHIK SOEC - D 30 

125 VTU25291 PAMIDI VASU BABU SOEC - D 30 

126 VTU25295 GENTILA HARTHIKA SOEC - D 30 

127 VTU25296 BODDU SATHYA NIKHIL SOEC - D 30 

128 VTU25300 GADDE HAVILA SOEC - D 30 

129 VTU25317 PASUPULETI DHEERAJ SOEC - D 30 

130 VTU25328 EDIGA PRUDHVI GOUD SOEC - D 30 

131 VTU25405 ERUVURI KARTHIKEYA SOEC - D 30 

132 VTU25435 TADIKONDA GAYATRI SOEC - D 30 

133 VTU25438 CHEMBUNDI CHANDU SOEC - D 30 

134 VTU25445 THIRIVEEDHI JASWANTH SOEC - D 30 

135 VTU25499 S MD AFZAL SOEC - D 30 

136 VTU25648 PANDILLAPALLE THARUN KUMAR REDDY SOEC - D 30 

137 VTU25688 MOLAKA HARI KUMAR SOEC - D 30 

138 VTU25742 JANJITHA V SOEC - D 30 

139 VTU25852 LAKKIREDDY MURALIDHAR REDDY SOEC-E 30 

140 VTU26361 SYED JANI BASHA SOEC-F 30 

141 VTU26457 ARKATI SUBRAMANYAN SOEC-F 30 

142 VTU26464 NARSIPUDI CHANDRA SRI SOEC-F 30 

143 VTU26563 VIKRUTHI NIKITHA SAI SOEC-F 30 

144 VTU26750 ANIMELA SUBHAN BEE SOEC-F 30 

145 VTU26754 MEKALA UDAY KUMAR SOEC-F 30 

146 VTU26760 GANISETTI SRI ANAND NIKHIL SOEC-F 30 

147 VTU26764 KUTTURI DATTATREYA REDDY SOEC-F 30 

148 VTU26769 KASETTI NAGAPAVANI SOEC-F 30 

149 VTU26790 KASIREDDY NIKHIL KUMAR REDDY SOEC-F 30 

150 VTU26799 PATIL MANOJ KUMAR SOEC-F 30 

151 VTU26816 VEENALA TEJA SRI HARSHA SOEC-F 30 

152 VTU26818 ADIMULAM MAHESH SOEC-F 30 

153 VTU26821 CHEEDEPUDI PURNA NAGA DEEPIKA SOEC-F 30 

154 VTU26848 GURRALA LAKSHMA REDDY SOEC-F 30 

155 VTU24800 SHIRAZ SALEENA KHAN SoEC-G 30 

156 VTU25428 SHAIK HABEEBA SoEC-G 30 

157 VTU24615 KALAGALLA VINITH SoEC-H 30 

158 VTU25144 KARNATI ANJALI SoEC-H 30 

159 VTU26733 SHAIK ASMA SoEC-H 30 

160 VTU26887 TOORPINTI SIREESHA SoEC-H 30 



161 VTU25258 CHITTIPAKA SUSHMA SoEC-I 30 

162 VTU25283 GUNDA LAXMI SRAVANI SoEC-I 30 

163 VTU25284 BONAGIRI MONISHA SoEC-I 30 

164 VTU25574 GAJULAPALLI VINAY KUMAR REDDY SoEC-I 30 

165 VTU25692 RAGHUPATHI VAISHNAVI SoEC-I 30 

166 VTU25712 CHENNURU LAKSHMI SAI SoEC-I 30 

167 VTU25853 MANNEPALLI KARTHIK SoEC-I 30 

168 VTU25921 VEERI VENKATA SAI HITESH SoEC-I 30 

169 VTU26143 GANJI LAHARI SoEC-I 30 

170 VTU26274 MARRIBOYINA RAMUDU SoEC-I 30 

171 VTU26285 MOHANAKRISHNAN K SoEC-I 30 

172 VTU26763 GARISAPATI SHARITHA SREE SoEC-I 30 

173 VTU26896 PASALA LAKSHMINARASIMHA REDDY SoEC-I 30 

174 VTU24910 CHINTHAPATLA NANDA VARDHAN SoMC-A 30 

175 VTU25268 R DOYEL SoMC-A 30 

176 VTU27074 POOJA CHAUHAN SoMC-A 30 

177 VTU27290 MANDALAPU VARSHA SoMC-A 30 

178 VTU27306 NIVETHA S SoMC-A 30 
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 Freshman Engineering 

Winter Semester (23-24) - First Year - SOC(A-U),SOEC and SOMC 

 Test III -  Fast learner  
sno VTUNO NAME SEC MARKS 

1 VTU25666 KURUMETI LAKSHMI PADMA MADHUKSHA SOC-N 30 

2 VTU25694 SUTHISKUMAR M M SOC-N 30 

3 VTU25770 S YOSHITHA ROYAL SOC-N 30 

4 VTU25811 GAJULAPALLI YOGA PRASHANTH REDDY SOC-N 30 

5 VTU25940 CHENNAMSETTY DURGA PRASAD SOC-N 30 

6 VTU25967 P JAHNAVI SOC-N 30 

7 VTU25998 AKSHITHA S SOC-N 30 

8 VTU26002 MARAPAREDDY SADVIKA SOC-N 30 

9 VTU26090 MAROTHU SURYATEJA SOC-N 30 

10 VTU26769 KASETTI NAGAPAVANI SOEC-F 30 

11 VTU26816 VEENALA TEJA SRI HARSHA SOEC-F 30 

12 VTU25136 RUSHDHA V SOC-M 30 

13 VTU25484 DARVEMULA VENKATESH SOC-M 30 

14 VTU25852 LAKKIREDDY MURALIDHAR REDDY SOEC-E 30 

15 VTU24364 SARASWATHY G SOC - O 30 

16 VTU26213 JEEVA SRI G SOC - O 30 

17 VTU26319 PRATHYUSH MISHRA SOC - O 30 

18 VTU26443 VAKA VENKATA PAVAN TEJA REDDY SOC - O 30 

19 VTU26587 ALURU SRI KRISHNA SRAVANI SOC - O 30 

20 VTU26630 KURUVA SURI BABU SOC - O 30 

21 VTU26745 MADHUMITHA C SOC - O 30 

22 VTU25242 GOLLA NIHARIKA SOEC - D 30 

23 VTU25246 MAHMAD MUSKHAN SOEC - D 30 

24 VTU25435 TADIKONDA GAYATRI SOEC - D 30 

25 VTU25499 S MD AFZAL SOEC - D 30 

26 VTU25742 JANJITHA V SOEC - D 30 

27 VTU26398 AKARAM NEKKITA SoC-I 30 

28 VTU26416 GOTTIPATI VENKATA PRAVEEN SoC-I 30 

29 VTU26428 THOKALA VARSHITHA CHOWDARY SoC-I 30 

30 VTU26450 ARAVITI LAKSHMI SAI RESHMITHA SoC-I 30 

31 VTU26517 CHITTE MOUNIKA SoC-I 30 

32 VTU26524 SUNDHAR SAI POOJITHA SoC-I 30 

33 VTU24811 M P SUDARSAN SoC-E 30 

34 VTU25475 KANCHERLA DEEKSHITHA SoC-E 30 

35 VTU25560 NUKARAJU VENKATA SAI PRAVEEN SoC-E 30 

36 VTU25922 SANNAREDDY ABHILASH REDDY SoC-E 30 



37 VTU25268 R DOYEL SoMC-A 30 

38 VTU26923 ATMAKURI SAHITHI KEERTHANA SoMC-A 30 

39 VTU27074 POOJA CHAUHAN SoMC-A 30 

40 VTU27306 NIVETHA S SoMC-A 30 

41 VTU25605 KHAREEDU BANUSH SoC-F 30 

42 VTU25631 BORA BALARAJU SoC-F 30 

43 VTU25752 KUBBIREDDY RAKESH REDDY SoC-F 30 

44 VTU25796 VENNA MAMITHA SoC-F 30 

45 VTU25847 SHAIK MOHAMMED SAMEED SoC-F 30 

46 VTU24350 SHUBHAM S SoC-A 30 

47 VTU25283 GUNDA LAXMI SRAVANI SoEC-I 30 

48 VTU26837 BOLISETTY VENKATA LAKSHMI YOGYATHA SoEC-H 30 

49 VTU26640 DURVESI MULINTI GURU SWATHI SoC-J 30 

     

 
  

CC  HOD  

     
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 







 

 


